
Hygostar fine knitted glove ALLFOOD NITRIL double nitrile
coating, light blue, size XL/10

Work gloves Allfood Nitrile by Hygostar: The work glove Allfood Nitrile has a strong nylon
fine knit fibre with a 4/4 nitrile full coating. In addition, the work glove is reinforced by a
microporous coating on the palm and fingertips and fits perfectly thanks to its elastic
knitted cuff. The work glove can therefore also shine with its very pleasant wearing
comfort. The work glove Allfood Nitrile is also food safe, liquid repellent, very abrasion
resistant and allows a very high wet and dry grip. Therefore it can be optimally used in
different areas.
• food safe working glove
• flexible nylon fine knit fibre with 4/4 nitrile full coating
• additional palm and fingertips with microporous coating
• very good fit with elastic knitted cuff
• pleasant wearing comfort
• liquid-repellent, very good abrasion resistance
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• high wet and dry grip

item number WL50158

model Hygostar-339833

model line Hygostar Allfood

manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

manufacturer item number 339833

order unit 1 PU

content unit 12 pair

colour manufacturer blue

Colour blue

material gloves nylon

glove size XL

coating coated palms and fingertips

powder-free yes

knobs no

features elastic, food safe

Other versions
item number glove size

WL50169 S

WL50166 M

WL50162 L

WL50158 XL

WL50155 XXL
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