

Hygostar fine knitted glove ALLFOOD NITRIL double nitrile coating, light blue, size XL/10



Work gloves Allfood Nitrile by Hygostar: The work glove Allfood Nitrile has a strong nylon fine knit fibre with a 4/4 nitrile full coating. In addition, the work glove is reinforced by a microporous coating on the palm and fingertips and fits perfectly thanks to its elastic knitted cuff. The work glove can therefore also shine with its very pleasant wearing comfort. The work glove Allfood Nitrile is also food safe, liquid repellent, very abrasion resistant and allows a very high wet and dry grip. Therefore it can be optimally used in different areas.

- food safe working glove
- flexible nylon fine knit fibre with 4/4 nitrile full coating
- additional palm and fingertips with microporous coating
- very good fit with elastic knitted cuff
- pleasant wearing comfort
- liquid-repellent, very good abrasion resistance

Products for the electronic industry





high wet and dry grip

item number	WL50158
model	Hygostar-339833
model line	Hygostar Allfood
manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
manufacturer item number	339833
order unit	1 PU
content unit	12 pair
colour manufacturer	blue
Colour	blue
material gloves	nylon
glove size	XL
coating	coated palms and fingertips
powder-free	yes
knobs	no
features	elastic, food safe

Other versions

item number	glove size
WL50169	S
WL50166	Μ
WL50162	L
WL50158	XL
WL50155	XXL

Products for the electronic industry

